The Problems of Philosophy in Virtual Reality

May 22 and 2374, 2023

The Institute of Futures Studies, Stockholm

May 227, 2023

Time
09.00-09.50
09.50-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-11.15
11.15-12-15

12.15-13.45
13.45-14.45

14.45-15.00
15.00-16.00

16.00-16.15
16.15-17.15
18.00

Program

Session
Coffee

Gustaf Arrhenius, Krister Bykvist, and Anandi
Hattiangadi, “Welcome”

David Chalmers, “From the Matrix to the
Metaverse?”

Break

Anandi Hattiangadi, “A Skeptic’s Guide to
Virtual Worlds”

Lunch for speakers at Urban Deli

Nathan Wildman, “Really Just Making it up:
Fictionalism about the Virtual (and a Whole Lot
More)”

Break

Jessica Pepp & Rachel Sterken, “Augmented
Linguistic Reality”

Break
James Ladyman, “Reality Minus Minus”

Dinner for speakers & registered attendees at
Tabbouli



May 2374, 2023
Time
09.00-10.00
10.00-11.00

11.00-11.15
11.15-12.15
12.15-13.45
13.45-14.45

14.45-15.00
15.00-16.00

16.05-16.15

18.00-21.00
21.30

Session
Coffee

Herman Cappelen, “Can AI Transform Philosophy?
On Technophilosophy and Conceptual Engineering”
(on Zoom)

Break
Grace Helton, “Suffering in the Simulation”
Lunch

Anand Jayprakash Vaidya, *“Does Consciousness
Really Matter for Moral Standing? An Engagement
between Umasvati’s That Which Is and Chalmers’
Reality+"

Break

Gustaf Arrhenius & Krister Bykvist, “Virtual
Values”

Gustaf Arrhenius, Krister Bykvist and Anandi
Hattiangadi, Closing

Book launch at Cirkus

Dinner for speakers at Hasselbacken



