The Problems of Philosophy in Virtual Reality May 22nd and 23rd, 2023 The Institute of Futures Studies, Stockholm

Program

May 22nd, 2023

Time	Session
09.00-09.50	Coffee
09.50-10.00	Gustaf Arrhenius, Krister Bykvist, and Anandi Hattiangadi, "Welcome"
10.00-11.00	David Chalmers, "From the Matrix to the Metaverse?"
11.00-11.15	Break
11.15-12-15	Anandi Hattiangadi, "A Skeptic's Guide to Virtual Worlds"
12.15-13.45	Lunch for speakers at Urban Deli
13.45-14.45	Nathan Wildman, "Really Just Making it up: Fictionalism about the Virtual (and a Whole Lot More)"
14.45-15.00	Break
15.00-16.00	Jessica Pepp & Rachel Sterken, "Augmented Linguistic Reality"
16.00-16.15	Break
16.15-17.15	James Ladyman, "Reality Minus Minus"
18.00	Dinner for speakers & registered attendees at Tabbouli

May 23 rd , 2023	
Time	Session
09.00-10.00	Coffee
10.00-11.00	Herman Cappelen, "Can AI Transform Philosophy? On Technophilosophy and Conceptual Engineering" (on Zoom)
11.00-11.15	Break
11.15-12.15	Grace Helton, "Suffering in the Simulation"
12.15-13.45	Lunch
13.45-14.45	Anand Jayprakash Vaidya, "Does Consciousness Really Matter for Moral Standing? An Engagement between Umasvati's <i>That Which Is</i> and Chalmers' <i>Reality+</i> "
14.45-15.00	Break
15.00-16.00	Gustaf Arrhenius & Krister Bykvist, "Virtual Values"
16.05-16.15	Gustaf Arrhenius, Krister Bykvist and Anandi Hattiangadi, Closing
18.00-21.00	Book launch at Cirkus
21.30	Dinner for speakers at Hasselbacken